深圳市宝创达电子有限公司
贴片共模电感
产品照片 规格型号 产品尺寸（mm) 电感量（H) 阻抗值(Ω)
额定电流
（A）max
BCCM0802-801 8.5*6.1*2.9 800u 3000(at 0.8-5MHz) 0.2
BCCM-0904-110 9.5*5.6*5.2 11 u 160(at 20-300MHz) 0.5
BCCM-0904-250 9.5*5.6*5.2 25 u 450(at 20-150MHz) 0.5
BCCM-0904-510 9.5*5.6*5.2 51 u 800(at 20-100MHz) 0.5
BCCM-0904-101 9.5*5.6*5.2 100 u 600(at 3-20MHz) 0.5
BCCM-0904-471
9.5*5.6*5.2
470 u 1200(at 2-15MHz) 0.5
BCCM-0904-102 9.5*5.6*5.2 1 m 1800(at 1-10MHz) 0.5
BCCM-0904-222 9.5*5.6*5.2 2.2 m 3000(at 0.8-5MHz) 0.5
BCCM-0904-472 9.5*5.6*5.2 4.7 m 5000(at 0.5-3MHz) 0.2
BCCM-0905C-100Y 9.2*6.0*5.0 10 u 300(at 20~200MHz) 1.6
BCCM-0905C-250Y 9.2*6.0*5.0 25 u 600(at 5~100MHz) 1
BCCM-0905C-400Y 9.2*6.0*5.0 40  u 800(at 5~100MHz) 0.9
BCCM-0905C-510Y 9.2*6.0*5.0 51  u 1000(at 5~10MHz) 0.8
BCCM-0905C-251Y 9.2*6.0*5.0 250 u 600(at 5~10MHz) 1.2
BCCM-0905C-471Y 9.2*6.0*5.0 470 u 800(at 1~50MHz) 1.1
BCCM-0905C-501Y 9.2*6.0*5.0 500 u 900(at 1~40MHz) 1
BCCM-0905C-102Y 9.2*6.0*5.0 1 m 1000(at 1~30MHz) 0.8
BCCM-0905C-202Y 9.2*6.0*5.0 2 m 3000(at 1~10MHz) 0.6
BCCM-0905C-472Y 9.2*6.0*5.0 4.7 m 3000(at 0.5~5MHz) 0.4
BCCM-0905C-652Y 9.2*6.0*5.0 6.5 m 4000(at 0.3~2MHz) 0.3
BCDM1080-121T 10*8.7*6.5 120 u 460 (at 30MHz) 2.5
BCDM1080-221T 10*8.7*6.5 220 u 780 (at 18MHz) 2.2
BCDM1080-251T 10*8.7*6.5 250 u 970 (at 15MHz) 2.0
BCDM1080-471T 10*8.7*6.5 470 u 1750 (at 15MHz) 1.6
BCDM1080-102T 10*8.7*6.5 1 m 3600 (at 6.5MHz) 0.95
BCDM1080-222T 10*8.7*6.5 2.2 m 7500 (at 4.2MHz) 0.75
BCDM1080-332T 10*8.7*6.5 3.3 m 8900 (at 2.0MHz) 0.65
BCDM1080-392T 10*8.7*6.5 3.9 m 9600 (at 2.8MHz) 0.52
BCDM1080-472T 10*8.7*6.5 4.7 m 13000 (at 1.0MHz) 0.35
BCDM116-2-680T 11.7*11.7*6.5 68 u 1500 (at 10MHz) 2.5
BCDM116-2-181T 11.7*11.7*6.5 180 u 3000 (at 10MHz) 2.2
BCDM116-2-681T 11.7*11.7*6.5 680 u 5000 (at 10MHz) 1.5
BCDM116-2-152T 11.7*11.7*6.5 1.5 m 2400(at 5MHz) 1.2
BCDM116-2-222T 11.7*11.7*6.5 2.2 m 2800(at 5MHz) 0.8
BCDM116-2-332T 11.7*11.7*6.5 3.3 m 3900(at 2MHz) 0.6
BCDM126-2-181T 13*10.5*6.5 180 u 1500 (at 10MHz) 3
BCDM126-2-501T 13*10.5*6.5 500 u 4200 (at 10MHz) 2
BCDM126-2-152T 13*10.5*6.5 1.5 m 3300 (at 10MHz) 1.4
BCDM126-2-332T 13*10.5*6.5 3.3 m 3500(at 3MHz) 1
BCDM126-2-472T 13*10.5*6.5 4.7 m 4700(at 2MHz) 0.6
BCDM126-2-682T 13*10.5*6.5 6.8 m 6500(at 1.5MHz) 0.5
BCDM126-2-103T 13*10.5*6.5 10 m 9700(at 0.8MHz) 0.4
BCDM1711-2-241T 17.5*15.8*11.5 240 u 1800 (at 10MHz) 6.5
BCDM1711-2-471T 17.5*15.8*11.5 470 u 3200 (at 10MHz) 4.5
BCDM1711-2-112T 17.5*15.8*11.5 1.1 m 4600 (at 10MHz) 2.7
BCDM1711-2-302T 17.5*15.8*11.5 3.0 m 7000 (at 1MHz) 2
BCDM1711-2-472T 17.5*15.8*11.5 4.7 m 9000(at 0.8MHz) 1.2
BCDM1711-2-682T 17.5*15.8*11.5 6.8 m 12000(at 0.6MHz) 0.8
BCDM1711-2-103T 17.5*15.8*11.5 10 m 13000(at 0.4MHz) 0.65
BCDM1711-2-153T 17.5*15.8*11.5 15 m 18000(at 0.3MHz) 0.5
BCDM2311-2-471T 23*22*11.5 470 u 1000 (at 3MHz) 8
BCDM2311-2-821T 23*22*11.5 820 u 1800 (at 3MHz) 6.5
BCDM2311-2-152T 23*22*11.5 1.5 m 3300 (at 3MHz) 4.5
BCDM2311-2-332T 23*22*11.5 3.3 m 6500 (at 1MHz) 2.7
BCDM2311-2-682T 23*22*11.5 6.8 m 7000(at 0.8MHz) 1.9
BCDM2311-2-103T 23*22*11.5 10 m 9000(at 0.8MHz) 1.6
BCDM2311-2-153T 23*22*11.5 15 m 14000(at 0.3MHz) 1.2